



4/23/2013

City of Duluth PW&U Project Bid Abstract

Project Name: Mill & Overlay of 27th Ave W - 3rd St to 11th St **Contract No.:**
Client: City of Duluth **Project No.:** SAP 118-115-008
Bid Opening: City of Duluth Public Works Unit **Owner:**

Project: SAP 118-115-008 - Mill & Overlay of 27th Ave W - 3rd St to 11th St			Northland Constructors of Duluth, LLC		Ulland Brothers, Inc		
Item No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	2021.501 MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$5,651.85	\$5,651.85
2	2104.501 REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER	LIN FT	1605	\$3.20	\$5,136.00	\$5.50	\$8,827.50
3	2104.503 REMOVE CONCRETE WALK	SQ FT	2770	\$1.60	\$4,432.00	\$1.70	\$4,709.00
4	2104.505 REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	SQ YD	2334	\$4.40	\$10,269.60	\$7.80	\$18,205.20
5	2104.509 REMOVE CASTING	EACH	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
27	2104.511 SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT	LIN FT	370	\$3.40	\$1,258.00	\$4.00	\$1,480.00
6	2104.513 SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	LIN FT	731	\$1.80	\$1,315.80	\$1.75	\$1,279.25
7	2105.501 COMMON EXCAVATION	CU YD	6	\$55.00	\$330.00	\$44.00	\$264.00
8	2105.523 COMMON BORROW (LV)	CU YD	21	\$38.00	\$798.00	\$38.50	\$808.50
9	2211.503 AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5	CU YD	48	\$35.00	\$1,680.00	\$47.00	\$2,256.00
10	2232.501 MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (2.0")	SQ YD	17850	\$1.80	\$32,130.00	\$3.00	\$53,550.00
11	2232.501 MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (3.0")	SQ YD	8150	\$2.00	\$16,300.00	\$3.50	\$28,525.00
12	2360.501 TYPE SP 9.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (3,C)	TON	3902	\$69.50	\$271,189.00	\$67.50	\$263,385.00
13	2504.602 ADJUST VALVE BOX	EACH	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
14	2506.516 CASTING ASSEMBLY	EACH	2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
15	2506.602 ADJUST FRAME & RING CASTING	EACH	17	\$450.00	\$7,650.00	\$500.00	\$8,500.00
16	2521.501 4" CONCRETE WALK	SQ FT	250	\$5.50	\$1,375.00	\$4.30	\$1,075.00
17	2521.501 6" CONCRETE WALK	SQ FT	2520	\$7.80	\$19,656.00	\$6.30	\$15,876.00

4/23/2013

18	2531.501	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B624	LIN FT	1675	\$16.80	\$28,140.00	\$22.00	\$36,850.00
19	2531.618	TRUNCATED DOMES	SQ FT	600	\$31.30	\$18,780.00	\$30.00	\$18,000.00
20	2535.501	BITUMINOUS CURB	LIN FT	365	\$16.00	\$5,840.00	\$14.00	\$5,110.00
21	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP SUM	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00
22	2564.531	SIGN PANELS TYPE C	SQ FT	44	\$30.00	\$1,320.00	\$28.50	\$1,254.00
23	2575.555	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	LUMP SUM	1	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
24	2582.502	4" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY	LIN FT	9700	\$0.21	\$2,037.00	\$0.24	\$2,328.00
25	2582.502	4" DOUBLE SOLID LINE YELLOW-EPOXY	LIN FT	4850	\$0.44	\$2,134.00	\$0.45	\$2,182.50
26	2582.503	CROSSWALK MARKING-EPOXY	SQ FT	72	\$4.35	\$313.20	\$4.35	\$313.20
Totals for Project SAP 118-115-008						\$467,333.60		\$498,130.00

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: _____ License No. _____
 Date: _____